

31.12.2016 के अनुसार अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2016

अचल संपत्ति 3 का 1 / Immovable Property 1 of 3

01. अधिकारी का पूरा नाम एवं अधिकारी की सेवा Name of the officer (in full) and service to which the officer belongs SUDHEE RANJAN BANERJEE Employee No: 1115 (801/135)

02. वर्तमान धारित पद

: OS

Present post held

03. वर्तमान वेतन

205100

Present pay

04. संपत्ति का विवरण

Flat

Description of property

05. स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक एवं गाँव का नाम जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की विशिष्ट संखा आदि)
Precise location (Name of District, Division, Taluka and Village in which the property is situated and also its

Location: A-304, VIP Enclave, VIP Road, Raghunathpur, Kolkata - 700 059 Village:
Subdivision: Taluk:
District:

06. भूमि का झेत्र (अगर भूमिसंपत्र संपत्ति हो)
Area of land (in case of land & buildings)

distinctive numbers etc.)

773 square feet

07. भूमि का स्वरूप (अगर भूमिसंपत्र संपत्ति हो)
Nature of land (in case of landed property)

08. हित का विस्तार Extent of interest

09.

Acquired in the Name of: Sudhee Ranjan Banerjee

है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के Ranjan Banerjee साथ संबंध बताएं Relationship: Self

If not in own name, state in whose name held, and his/her relationship,

यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम पर



if any, to the Govt. servant.

10. भूमि अर्जा का तारीख Date of acquisition

11. कैसे प्राप्त की

(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई। जिस व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों से प्राप्त हुई उनके नाम सहित उनका विवरण (संबंधित व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों का नाम एवं पता जिस का सरकारी कर्मचारी के साथ संबंध है।) How acquired (whether by purchase, mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or otherwise) and name with details of person/persons from whom acquired (address and connection of Govt. servant, if any, with the person/persons concerned)

14-10-1993

Purchase

Acquired From: Loka Properties Pvt.

Ltd.

Address: 8/1, Lalbazar Street,

Kolkata - 700 001

12. संपत्ति की कीमत

Value of the property

13. विहित प्राधिकारी की संस्वीकृति (यदि कोई हो

तो उसका विवरण)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed

authority, if any.

14. संपत्ति से कुल वार्षिक आय

Total annual income from the

property

15. टिप्पणी

Remarks

200075



31.12.2016 के अनुसार अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2016

अचल संपत्ति 3 का 2 / Immovable Property 2 of 3

अधिकारी का पूरा नाम एवं अधिकारी की सेवा 01. Name of the officer (in full) and service to which the officer belongs SUDHEE RANJAN BANERJEE Employee No: 1115 (801/135)

वर्तमान धारित पद 02.

OS

Present post held

वर्तमान वेतन 03.

205100

Present pay

संपत्ति का विवरण 04.

Description of property

स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का नाम 05. जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की विशिष्ट संखा आदि) Precise location (Name of District, Division, Taluka and Village in which the property is situated and also its distinctive numbers etc.)

भूमि का झेत्र (अगर भूमिसंपत्र संपत्ति हो) 06. Area of land (in case of land & buildings)

भूमि का स्वरूप (अगर भूमिसंपत्र संपत्ति हो) 07. Nature of land (in case of landed property)

हित का विस्तार 08. Extent of interest

09.

है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के साथ संबंध बताएं If not in own name, state in whose name held, and his/her relationship.

यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम पर

Plot for ANWESHA Cooperative Housing Society

Location: ANWESHA coperative Housing Society Village: AC-55, Newtown, Rajarhat, Kolkata Subdivision: Taluk: District:

400 (total for 8 members) square meters

Acquired in the Name of: Sudhee

Ranjan Banerjee Relationship: Self



if any, to the Govt. servant.

10. भूमि अर्जा का तारीख Date of acquisition

11. कैसे प्राप्त की

(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई। जिस व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों से प्राप्त हुई उनके नाम सहित उनका विवरण (संबंधित व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों का नाम एवं पता जिस का सरकारी कर्मचारी के साथ संबंध है।) How acquired (whether by purchase, mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or otherwise) and name with details of person/persons from whom acquired (address and connection of Govt. servant, if any, with the person/persons concerned)

Purchase

Acquired From: HIDCO, Govt of

West Bengal

Address: HIDCO, Govt of West

Bengal, Newtown, Rajarhat

12. संपत्ति की कीमत

Value of the property

13. विहित प्राधिकारी की संस्वीकृति (यदि कोई हो

तो उसका विवरण)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed

authority, if any.

14. संपत्ति से कुल वार्षिक आय

Total annual income from the

property

15. टिप्पणी

Remarks

120000



31.12.2016 के अनुसार अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2016

अचल संपत्ति 3 का 3 / Immovable Property 3 of 3

अधिकारी का पूरा नाम एवं अधिकारी की सेवा 01. Name of the officer (in full) and

SUDHEE RANJAN BANERJEE Employee No: 1115 (801/135)

District: 24-Paraganas (South)

service to which the officer belongs

OS

Present post held

वर्तमान धारित पद

02.

03.

06.

वर्तमान वेतन 205100

Present pay

संपत्ति का विवरण House Site 04.

Description of property

स्थान (जिला, मंडल, तालुक, एवं गाँव का नाम Location: Vill - Langalberia, PO 05. जहां संपत्ति स्थित है और उस की विशिष्ट Gobindapur Village: PS - Sonarpur संखा आदि) Subdivision: Taluk:

Precise location (Name of District, Division, Taluka and Village in which the property is situated and also its distinctive numbers etc.)

भूमि का झेत्र (अगर भूमिसंपत्र संपत्ति हो) 12960 square feet Area of land (in case of land &

buildings)

भूमि का स्वरूप (अगर भूमिसंपत्र संपत्ति हो) 07. Nature of land (in case of landed

property)

हित का विस्तार 08. Extent of interest

यदि स्वयं के नाम पर ना हो तो जिस के नाम पर 09. है उस का नाम एवं सरकारी कर्मचारी के साथ संबंध बताएं If not in own name, state in whose

name held, and his/her relationship,

HOUSE-SITE

Acquired in the Name of: Sudhee Ranjan Banerjee & Pialy Banerjee Relationship: Self & Wife



if any, to the Govt. servant.

10. भूमि अर्जा का तारीख Date of acquisition

11. कैसे प्राप्त की

(क्या क्रय, बंध, पट्टा, विरासत, भेट अथवा अय द्वारा प्राप्त गई। जिस व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों से प्राप्त हुई उनके नाम सहित उनका विवरण (संबंधित व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों का नाम एवं पता जिस का सरकारी कर्मचारी के साथ संबंध है।) How acquired (whether by purchase, mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or otherwise) and name with details of person/persons from whom acquired (address and connection of Govt. servant, if any, with the person/persons concerned)

20-10-2006

Purchase

Acquired From: Mrinmay
Chakrabarty & Renuka Moitra

Address: Harinavi, PO- Sonarpur,

24-Pgns (South)

12. संपत्ति की कीमत

Value of the property

13. विहित प्राधिकारी की संस्वीकृति (यदि कोई हो

तो उसका विवरण)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed

authority, if any.

14. संपत्ति से कुल वार्षिक आय

Total annual income from the

property

15. टिप्पणी

Remarks

400000

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

03-01-2017

Page 6 of 6